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PITCHERS 580

Get a second one for Rp10

Kita Spiked Iced Tea
Gin, black tea, spices, orange flower honey, citrus,
aromatic bitters

Like in Bali
White rum, pineapple juice, kaffir lime leaves cordial,
lemon juice, coconut water

Sunset Fizz
Aperol, vodka, lime juice, grapefruit juice, soda water

Monas Margarita
Tequila blanco, orange liqueur, hibiscus lemonade,
jalapeno syrup

*Serves 5-6 portions

BOTTLED COCKTAILS so00ml

Snake Martini 950
Snake fruit sous-vide vodka,
sake, vermouth bianco

Tropical Negroni 950
Gin, vermouth rosso, pineapple
cinnamon Campari

Coconut Old Fashioned 950
Coconut fat washed bourbon,
vanilla syrup, aromatic bitters

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergies

BOTTLES

Whisky

Naked Malt
Glenfiddifch 15 YO
Mars Maltage Cosmo

Agave

Espolén Blanco
Machetazo Espadin
Don Julio Reposado

Gin

Kaja

Star of Bombay
Tanqueray No. 10

1pc
1,700
2,800
3,100

1pc
1,700
2,000
2,700

1pc
1,700
2,300
2,700

All prices are in thousand indonesian rupiah and subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

2 pcs
2,800
4,600
5,200

2 pcs
2,800
3,100
3,700

2 pcs
2,800
3,400
4,100

3 pcs
3,700
6,100
6,500

3 pcs
3,700
4,100
4,800

3 pcs
3,700
4,500
5,500



